n/n

LeHa 3a

eANHMLY
HaunmeHoBaHMUe
n3mepeHus

ToBapa

ToBapa

(py6.)
Monoko 30
KapTtodensb 25
MopkoBb 25
Msco (rosaguHa) 250
Msco (rosagnHa) 230
Msico (bapaHuHa) 250
Msco (rosaguHa) 230
Msco (6bapaHuHa) 250

[NepeyeHb TOBApPOB, MPON3BOAUNMbBIX
Ha NpesnpUATUAX MYHULMNa/TbHOMo 06pa3oBaHnS ""BeXXTUHCKNIA ydacToK'" Ha 2015 rog,

EanHunuya
mn3MepeHuns
ToBapa (ynak.,
KF., AMTp, WT.,
Ky6.™m.,

(Bec, o6bem))

nnTp

Kr

KT

KT

Kr

Kr

Kr

Kr

Cpok
aKTya/lbHOCTMU
dopma
L eHbl
BblnycKa

(no KakoW pgaTb
(ynakoBKMU,
nocTaBL NK

Tapbl)

rotoB OTNycKaTb
ToBapa

npoayKLMIO No

LAHHOM LeHe)
2015r. 6ULOoH
2015r. MeL oK
2015r. MeL oK
2015r. Tywa
2015r. Tywa
2015r. Tywa
2015r. Tywa
2015r. Tywa

HanmeHoBaHMNE
npomsBoguTens
(BKkNno yas
OpraHM3aLnoHHO-
npaBoByt Gopmy)
MHH,
HpPUANYECKNA
agpec M No4YTOBbI i

agpec

Ko X "Oxabpuk",
c. bexrTa
NMX BeXTUHCKOTO
yyacTka
NMX beXTUHCKOTO
ydyacTka
Ko X "Oxabpuk",
c. bexTa
CMK "BeXTUHCKNK",
c. Kavanai
CMK "BeXTUHCKNK",
c. Kavanaii
CnNK "Tnapan",
c. Kapaysek
CnNK "Tnapan",
c. Kapaysek

O6bem
(konunuyecTBO)

ToBapa,

npounssefpeHHOro

3a 2015 rop/

nnaHupyemmbl i
obbem

npousBopjcTBa

Ha 2016 r.

20800/28600

230000/270000

15000/17000

3100/4060

6200/7600

5600/6100

3200/3800

2800/3100

MpunnoxeHune



10

11

12

Msco (6apaHuHa)

Msco (6apaHuHa)

Msco(6apaHuHa)

Msdco (6apaHuHa)

250

230

250

250

KT

KT

KT

KT

2015r.

2015r.

2015r.

2015r.

Tywa

Tywa

Tywa

Tywa

CNK "Ucmannan™,

c. FapbyTnb

K®d X "Cunatle"

c. Tnagan

5800/6500

3700/4800

Ko X "OAunbupos
MyxTap" c. Tnagan

2800/3400

K® X "3ainHabunan"

c. bexTa

2700/3300

T. HakmyanHoB



